TIME

4:00
4:45
4:55
5:05
5:15
5:25
5:35
5:45
5:55
6:00
6:10
6:20
6:25
6:35
6:45
6:50
7:00
7:10

7:25

7:40
7:45
7:50
8:00
8:05
8:10
8:15
8:20
8:25
8:30
8:35
8:45

CLASS

DOORS OPEN
ADVANCED BALLET
INTERMEDIATE 2 BALLET
INTERMEDIATE 1 BALLET
ADV. CONTEMPORARY
INT. 2 JAZZ/CONT
MODERN

INT. 1 JAZZ/CONT.
ENERGY ORANGE
BALLROOM AGES 13+
INTERMEDIATE HIP HOP
ENERGY YELLOW
ADVANCED HIP HOP
BALLROOM AGES 10+
ENERGY HIP HOP
ADVANCED TAP
INTERMEDIATE TAP
ADVANCED JAZZ

FINALE REHEARSAL -
ENERGY, FORCE + MOVO

FORCE + MOVO GROUPS
DAWN CHORUS
MISSY

PRINCE

LEARN

DON'T TELL MAMA
TOO MANY FISH
LITTLE THINGS
OMIGOD

HEART SHAPED BOX
PAUSE

KILL OF THE NIGHT
DISMISSAL

HAIR, MAKE-UP AND ATTIRE REQUIREMENTS

CENTER PART, LOW BUN (BALLET) OR LOW PONYTAIL FOR ALL ROUTINES
BASE MAKE-UP (FACE, BLUSH, MASCARA, LIPSTICK) - LASHES+EYE SHADOW OPTIONAL

COSTUME
COSTUME

COSTUME

COSTUME

COSTUME

COSTUME

COSTUME

BLACKOUT WITH REQUIRED SHOES
COSTUME (Disco)

COSTUME

BLACKOUT WITH REQUIRED SHOES
COSTUME

COSTUME (Spice Girls)

BLACKOUT WITH REQUIRED SHOES
COSTUME

COSTUME

COSTUME

ENERGY GIRLS - BLACK BIKERS, BLACK TANK TOP OR LEO, BAREFEET

ENERGY BOYS - SUPERSTAR PANTS, BLACK T-SHIRT, BAREFEET

FORCE - BLACK BIKERS, BLACK TANK TOP OR LEO, BAREFEET

MOVO (NON-SENIORS) - BLACK SHORTS FROM SICKO MODE, BLACK LEOTARD, BAREFEET
BELLE, RY, MIMI, FRAN - SICKO MODE COSTUME, BAREFEET

PARKER - BLACK JOGGER OR PANT WITH DARK TEAL OR BLACK T-SHIRT, BAREFEET

BLACKOUT FOR ALL GROUPS WITH REQUIRED SHOES



