		JUNE 19, 2024 AT TPDC
TIME	CLASS	HAIR, MAKE-UP AND ATTIRE REQUIREMENTS
4:00	DOORS OPEN	CENTER PART, LOW BUN (BALLET) OR LOW PONYTAIL FOR ALL ROUTINES BASE MAKE-UP (FACE, BLUSH, MASCARA, LIPSTICK) - LASHES+EYE SHADOW OPTIONAL
4:45	ADVANCED BALLET	COSTUME
4:55	INTERMEDIATE 2 BALLET	COSTUME
5:05	INTERMEDIATE 1 BALLET	COSTUME
5:15	ADV. CONTEMPORARY	COSTUME
5:25	INT. 2 JAZZ/CONT	COSTUME
5:35	MODERN	COSTUME
5:45	INT. 1 JAZZ/CONT.	COSTUME
5:55	ENERGY ORANGE	BLACKOUT WITH REQUIRED SHOES
6:00	BALLROOM AGES 13+	COSTUME (Disco)
6:10	INTERMEDIATE HIP HOP	COSTUME
6:20	ENERGY YELLOW	BLACKOUT WITH REQUIRED SHOES
6:25	ADVANCED HIP HOP	COSTUME
6:35	BALLROOM AGES 10+	COSTUME (Spice Girls)
6:45	ENERGY HIP HOP	BLACKOUT WITH REQUIRED SHOES
6:50	ADVANCED TAP	COSTUME
7:00	INTERMEDIATE TAP	COSTUME
7:10	ADVANCED JAZZ	COSTUME
7:25	FINALE REHEARSAL - ENERGY, FORCE + MOVO	ENERGY GIRLS - BLACK BIKERS, BLACK TANK TOP OR LEO, BAREFEET ENERGY BOYS - SUPERSTAR PANTS, BLACK T-SHIRT, BAREFEET FORCE - BLACK BIKERS, BLACK TANK TOP OR LEO, BAREFEET MOVO (NON-SENIORS) - BLACK SHORTS FROM SICKO MODE, BLACK LEOTARD, BAREFEET BELLE, RY, MIMI, FRAN - SICKO MODE COSTUME, BAREFEET PARKER - BLACK JOGGER OR PANT WITH DARK TEAL OR BLACK T-SHIRT, BAREFEET
	FORCE + MOVO GROUPS	BLACKOUT FOR ALL GROUPS WITH REQUIRED SHOES
7:40	DAWN CHORUS	
7:45	MISSY	
7:50	PRINCE	
8:00	LEARN	
8:05	DON'T TELL MAMA	
8:10	TOO MANY FISH	
8:15	LITTLE THINGS	
8:20	OMIGOD	
8:25	HEART SHAPED BOX	
8:30	PAUSE	
8:35	KILL OF THE NIGHT	
8:45	DISMISSAL	